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PROFORMA INVOICE 171512. 171507

Shlpplng Add:
2447-2024

CRESCENTIA LA85 PRIVATE I.IMITED
Overhead Tank, lSBNehru Outer Ring Road,
Shamirpet Mandal, Hyderabad, Medchal -

Malkaitiri Dist, Telangana- 500078

CRESCENTIA LABs PRIVATE LIMITED
GV One Plot No.15-8, MN Park Phase-t,

Sy No. 230 to 243, Turkapally, Hyderabad,
Telangana. 500078

c9so-6491C
c9so-65106

Buyer's GSTNo GSTIN:

Sl No. oescrip
tion

Quantity
Price Per unit
(in Rs.)

TotalPrice

1

1

1

1,61,500.00

1,57,500.00

2,11,000,00

1,61,500.00

1,57,500.00

2,11,000.00

SubTota 5,40,000-00

n

1

2

l

lntimation Of llandover 3:3&4L1f
tu07+ot22tOlg,.

lntimation Of Handover 4'38-24-1.t4

Q-o2-q otV4o L$

lntimation Of Handover 4-38-24-145

eo7Ll0?7102 I

( I

5,40,m0.00

Total Ahoont Rupeas Five l.rkhs Forty Thourand Rupees

o"h.. Gross lnvoice Value Rs.

(Formerlyknown asthyssenkrupp Elevator lndia Private Limited)Syttem No.l lslued granch

8rancfi Oct ils: TX Ele\rato. llnd ) Pvt. Ltd. PAN No: AABCT6921F

G'I No: 37AABCT69Z1F1ZD

2*6

New Plot No 9,2nd Floor, above to Kotak Mahindra
Bank,,Chandra8iri Colony, Tirumalagiri,
Secuoderabad, Telan8ana - 500015
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